
Date Day Place Time Opponent
12/3/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  CAMBRIDGE	
  INVITE
12/10/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  JIMMY	
  MAC	
  DUALS
12/14/16 Wednesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  ATHENS	
  SUPER	
  TRI
12/17/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  WASHINGTON	
  DUALS
12/22/16 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM STEUBENVILLE/LICKING	
  VALLEY
12/29/16 Friday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  MIT
12/30/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  MIT
1/5/17 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS	
  SHERIDAN
1/12/17 Thursday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
1/21/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  ATHENS	
  INVITE
1/25/17 Wednesday TBA 5:00	
  PM REGIONAL	
  QUARTERFINALS
1/28/17 Saturday Home 10:00	
  AM JIMMY	
  WOOD
2/1/17 Wednesday TBA 5:00	
  PM REGIONAL	
  FINALS
2/11/17 Saturday Away 11:00	
  AM AT	
  TEAM	
  STATE
2/18/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  MVL	
  CHAMPIONSHIPS
2/24/17 Friday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  SECTIONALS
2/25/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  SECTIONALS
3/3/17 Friday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  DISTRICTS
3/4/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  DISTRICTS
3/9/17 Thursday Away 4:30	
  PM AT	
  STATE
3/10/17 Friday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  STATE
3/11/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  STATE

Date Day Place Time Opponent
12/3/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  JACKSON	
  INVITE
12/10/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  WARREN	
  INVITE
12/14/16 Wednesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  ATHENS	
  SUPER	
  TRI
12/17/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  VINTON	
  COUNTY	
  INVITE
12/22/16 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM STEUBENVILLE/LICKING	
  VALLEY
12/30/16 Friday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  DOVER	
  INVITE
1/5/17 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS	
  SHERIDAN
1/12/17 Thursday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
1/14/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  AMANDA	
  INVITE
1/27/17 Friday Away 4:00	
  PM AT	
  RIVER	
  VIEW	
  INVITE

Date Day Place Time Opponent
12/3/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  MIAMI	
  TRACE	
  INVITE
12/10/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  LICKING	
  VALLEY	
  INVITE
12/14/16 Wednesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  ATHENS	
  SUPER	
  TRI
12/22/16 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM STEUBENVILLE/LICKING	
  VALLEY
12/26/16 Monday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  GALLIA	
  INVITE
1/5/17 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM SHERIDAN
1/7/17 Saturday Home 10:00	
  AM OAC	
  DUALS
1/12/17 Thursday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
1/14/17 Saturday Home 10:00	
  AM NLMS	
  INVITE
1/21/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  GRANVILLE	
  DUALS
2/4/17 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM AT	
  WELLSTON	
  INVITE
2/17/17 Friday TV 5:00	
  PM AT	
  MVL	
  CHAMPIONSHIPS
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